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Results
 
#301  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:32.42 2022! Mercer Island

J Winn, E Ralston, B Petersen, M Shield

State Record: 1:32.42 2022$ Mercer Island

J Winn, E Ralston, B Petersen, M Shield

AAA1:33.21

AAC1:34.74

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AMI1 1:32.42! AAA

Winn, Jakson 12 Ralston, Emmett 11

Petersen, Brandon 12 Shield, Matthew 11

25.11 23.93 20.9122.47

AEC2 1:34.22 AAC

Tuguinay, Julius 11 Arnold, Charlie 12

Sieglock, Andrew 11 Butler, Jonny 12

25.12 24.43 21.0223.65

ABELL3 1:35.93   32.0

Klym, Aaron 11 Choi, Leo 10

Lee, Brian 12 Hur, Zach 11

26.04 27.43 21.2221.24

ALKSD4 1:35.95   30.0

Zhang, Jaden 12 Zhang, Alvin 10

Wang, Justin 12 Chen, Jerry 11

24.95 26.17 21.3323.50

ABAIN5 1:37.69   28.0

McDevitt, Colin 11 Witty, Thomas 11

Wenker, Finn 11 Bannister, Oskar 12

25.93 26.42 21.0024.34

AAM6 1:38.41   26.0

Sikora, Cameron 9 Chang, Dylan 12

Sikora, Brennan 12 Davison Smith, Trace 12

27.13 26.57 21.6823.03

AODEA7 1:38.51   24.0

Weber, Owen 12 Schutte, Aidan 12

Skarda, Jack 10 Ahearn, Sean 12

25.52 26.46 22.8123.72

AGAR8 1:39.23   22.0

Pham, Vincent 11 Ma, Jaden 10

Tran, Ien 11 Pearson, Anders 12

25.14 28.28 21.3824.43

B - Final

AROOS9 1:38.38   18.0

Vu, Kyle 10 Crow, Ryan 12

Fetty, Vin 12 Johnson, Luke 12

26.02 27.09 21.8023.47

AMVIEW10 1:39.03   14.0

Ghadong, Yonten 10 Xue, Justin J 12

Kilway, David 10 Wong, Owen 11

25.70 26.64 21.6325.06

AHAZEN11 1:39.73   12.0

Doan, Dylan 10 Nguyen, Andrew 10

Gerking, Owen 9 Dickman, Griffin 11

26.20 26.62 22.2324.68

ALW12 1:41.00   10.0

Tan, Dixon 11 Kong, Tyler 11

Cheyne, Caelan 12 Lim, Isayiah 11

26.13 27.87 22.5724.43

AINT13 1:41.60   8.0

Shen, Ethan 12 Liu, Ethan 9

Fang, Richard 11 Wong, Aaron 10

25.65 29.72 22.4523.78

ASHRCR14 1:42.14   6.0

Neils, Sean 11 Lewis, Porter 10

Birgfeld, Cade 12 Miner, Andrew 12

26.56 28.44 22.7824.36

ASW15 1:44.26   4.0

Allen, Ben 10 Hagemeier, Nathan 11

Buchholz, Larson 10 Mueller, Lake 12

26.74 29.78 23.0424.70

AEW16 1:45.58   2.0

Pallos, Mate' 11 Kotwis, Patrick 9

Kotwis, Zackary 12 Rahbarrad, Arman 12

25.53 30.40 23.1526.50

 
#301  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:32.42 2022! Mercer Island

J Winn, E Ralston, B Petersen, M Shield

State Record: 1:32.42 2022$ Mercer Island

J Winn, E Ralston, B Petersen, M Shield

AAA1:33.21

AAC1:34.74

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMI1 1:33.34 AAC

Winn, Jakson 12 Ralston, Emmett 11

Petersen, Brandon 12 Shield, Matthew 11

23.85 25.63 21.2722.59

AEC2 1:34.05 AAC

Tuguinay, Julius 11 Arnold, Charlie 12

Sieglock, Andrew 11 Butler, Jonny 12

25.14 24.85 20.8623.20

ABELL3 1:34.84

Klym, Aaron 11 Choi, Leo 10

Lee, Brian 12 Hur, Zach 11

24.52 27.47 21.3421.51

ABAIN4 1:36.57

McDevitt, Colin 11 Witty, Thomas 11

Wenker, Finn 11 Bannister, Oskar 12

25.55 26.14 20.7024.18

ALKSD5 1:36.75

Zhang, Jaden 12 Zhang, Alvin 10

Wang, Justin 12 Chen, Jerry 11

24.96 26.10 21.8123.88

AAM6 1:38.65

Sikora, Cameron 9 Chang, Dylan 12

Sikora, Brennan 12 Davison Smith, Trace 12

27.01 26.74 21.7723.13

AODEA7 1:38.67

Weber, Owen 12 Schutte, Aidan 12

Skarda, Jack 10 Ahearn, Sean 12

25.63 26.40 22.3424.30

AGAR8 1:39.07

Pham, Vincent 11 Ma, Jaden 10

Tran, Ien 11 Pearson, Anders 12

24.90 28.31 21.6224.24

AHAZEN9 1:39.49

Doan, Dylan 10 Nguyen, Andrew 10

Gerking, Owen 9 Dickman, Griffin 11

26.19 26.27 22.4924.54

AROOS10 1:39.62

Vu, Kyle 10 Crow, Ryan 12

Fetty, Vin 12 Johnson, Luke 12

27.00 27.48 21.6723.47

AMVIEW11 1:39.99

Ghadong, Yonten 10 Xue, Justin J 12

Kilway, David 10 Wong, Owen 11

25.96 26.50 22.6124.92

ASHRCR12 1:41.13

Neils, Sean 11 Lewis, Porter 10

Birgfeld, Cade 12 Miner, Andrew 12

25.72 28.64 22.6524.12

ALW13 1:42.03

Tan, Dixon 11 Kong, Tyler 11

Cheyne, Caelan 12 Lim, Isayiah 11

27.00 27.89 22.8824.26

AINT14 1:42.26

Shen, Ethan 12 Liu, Ethan 9

Fang, Richard 11 Wong, Aaron 10

25.79 30.02 22.2124.24

ASW15 1:44.05

Allen, Ben 10 Hagemeier, Nathan 11

Buchholz, Larson 10 Mueller, Lake 12

26.81 29.53 23.0924.62

AEW16 1:45.63

Pallos, Mate' 11 Kotwis, Patrick 9

Kotwis, Zackary 12 Rahbarrad, Arman 12

25.79 30.56 22.9326.35

AINGR17 1:45.88

Miller, Danny 11 Lopez-Mesinas, Francisco 11

Lee, Nathan 10 Bottenberg, Dash 10

26.36 30.83 22.2226.47

ALYNN18 1:46.83

Lee, Alex 9 Milan, Elijah 12

Seeber, Adrian 12 Tyler, Nolan 10

29.48 28.95 24.1624.24

ANT19 1:47.06

Harris, Derik 12 Meldrum, Jackson 12

Leo, Logan 11 Curl, Wyatt 12

28.11 31.56 23.2024.19

AWW20 1:47.58

Lash, Ian L 9 Snyder, Jesse A 10

Bona, Luke R 12 Juhnke, Zach R 11

29.38 28.79 23.0926.32

ATJ21 1:48.16

Tonseth, Owen 12 Nguyen, Alex 12

Park, Chanyoung 10 Oh, Aaron 12

28.33 31.02 23.0925.72
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Preliminaries ...   (#301  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

ATB22 1:49.67

Tandio, Ethan 10 Sinn, Thomas 10

Nguyen, Alex 11 Ku, Marcus 12

27.59 31.97 24.4625.65

AGH23 1:51.02

Scott, Emmett 10 Hurley, Adam 10

Coats, London 12 Davis, Jackson 10

29.61 32.51 24.3624.54

ABBLAN24 1:51.52

Legere, Gavin 10 Marona, Sly 11

Davis, Parker 12 McKenny, Cooper 11

32.97 28.97 22.9926.59

ASTAN--- SCR

Smith, Isaac 12 Hau, Lloyd 9

Link, Aidan 12 Childs, Malcolm 11

ARR--- SCR

James, Anthony 10 Pringle, Thomas 11

Deboma, Jerrod 12 Abbott, Drew 12

AMVERN--- SCR

Rivas, Andres 11 Gustafson, Conor 9

Hanson, Aidan 11 Mentel, Joey 11

AMEAD--- SCR

Costa, Jayden 9 Kinney, Kallen 12

Wheaton, Tristen 11 Cook, Mitchell 11

AMTLAK--- SCR

McLellan, Chris 11 Bak, Aiden 11

Nguyen, Antonio 11 Leaty, Cole 10

ASNOH--- SCR

Beck, Levi 9 Devol, Logan K 11

Harms, Judah 10 Crocker, Landon 10

AMON--- SCR

Bacon, Dylan 11 Grant, Kemper 10

Nipper, Andy 12 Knudson, Gavin 9

AEVERE--- SCR

Raynor, Chris 12 Olson, Derek 11

Simmons, Connor 12 Wells-Edwards, Silas 9

APEN--- SCR

Stiefel, Tanner 12 Wiltbank, Carter 12

Messersmith, Taggart 12 Kang, Brian 12

ACK--- SCR

Nuss, Colton 11 Bonsell, Kainoa 11

Boydon, Kai 11 Palmer, Landon 12

AHER--- SCR

Gunderson, Drew J 12 Huang, Lee 11

Graves, John 12 Adams, Logan 10

ATIMB--- SCR

Ennis, Hugo 12 Stucki, Evan 11

Waltermayer, Nick 12 Shiveley, John 12

ASTAD--- SCR

Andrew, Carson 12 Palaki, Spencer 11

Smith, Nathan 9 Bethke, John 11

AAR--- SCR

Adelman, Jackson 10 Oddenino, Cameron 9

Anardi, Caleb 9 Claycomb, Logan 12

APRA--- SCR

Laughter, Aidan 12 Delp, Troy D 10

Revutskyy, Vladyslav 9 Robinson, Chaedon 11

AKELSO--- SCR

Eugenis, Harry 9 Tran, Jason 11

Willams, Evan 12 Thomas, Spencer 12

AOAK--- SCR

Landolt, Chandler 12 Huang, Kyle 11

Hoppock, Cameron 12 Swanson, Jacob 12

ACHE--- SCR

Hurd, Luke T 12 Schreiber, Ben P 12

Morgan, Reuben J 12 Anderson, Peyton N 11

AHERM--- SCR

Godby, Christopher W 9 Browning, Ryker J 11

Mikami, Kollin K 10 Stephens Cherry, Trey A 11

 
#302  Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:38.11 2020! Jude Wenker

State Record: 1:37.17 2006$ Nathan Adrian

AAA1:38.40

AAC1:40.13

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 11Williamson, Matt1 1:41.08   20.0

22.99 25.64 26.1726.28

MVERN 11Carlton, Wyatt2 1:41.44   17.0

24.05 26.03 25.7225.64

LKSD 10Tan, Ayden3 1:43.79   16.0

24.60 26.16 26.5726.46

LW 12Olson, Josh4 1:44.19   15.0

23.76 26.31 27.0527.07

MI 11Torky, Joe5 1:44.30   14.0

23.62 26.03 27.2027.45

ROOS 11Rosenberg, Bennett6 1:46.70   13.0

24.95 26.73 27.7627.26

LKSD 12Limbaugh, Harrison7 1:47.75   12.0

24.87 27.17 27.9227.79

EC 12Butler, Jonny8 1:51.05   11.0

25.09 27.77 29.5028.69

B - Final

ROOS 12Bracilano, Coen9 1:45.70   9.0

24.60 27.34 26.6627.10

LKSD  9Klebeck, Ulee10 1:46.65   7.0

24.52 26.64 28.2327.26

CAP 12Alexander, Cameron J11 1:46.82   6.0

24.56 27.49 27.2027.57

BALL 12Bioren, Thomas12 1:47.43   5.0

24.88 26.97 28.0627.52

BAIN 12Villella, Harrison13 1:47.91   4.0

24.47 27.28 28.4227.74

GH 10Huston, Grant14 1:47.97   3.0

24.53 27.19 27.5728.68

BAIN  9Cole, Aidan15 1:48.11   2.0

24.50 26.99 28.5828.04

MI 10Sieckhaus, Jack16 1:48.70   1.0

24.65 27.60 28.0228.43

 
#302  Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:38.11 2020! Jude Wenker

State Record: 1:37.17 2006$ Nathan Adrian

AAA1:38.40

AAC1:40.13

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 11Williamson, Matt1 1:41.73

23.06 25.38 26.6226.67

MVERN 11Carlton, Wyatt2 1:43.10

24.25 26.78 26.0126.06

LW 12Olson, Josh3 1:44.54

23.89 26.30 27.0727.28

LKSD 10Tan, Ayden4 1:44.60

24.62 26.74 26.4926.75

MI 11Torky, Joe5 1:45.12

23.87 25.62 27.9527.68

LKSD 12Limbaugh, Harrison6 1:45.42

24.53 26.74 26.8027.35

ROOS 11Rosenberg, Bennett7 1:45.76

24.84 26.91 26.7927.22

EC 12Butler, Jonny8 1:45.79

24.65 26.94 27.0627.14

ROOS 12Bracilano, Coen9 1:46.18

24.64 27.00 27.0827.46

LKSD  9Klebeck, Ulee10 1:46.53

24.65 26.94 27.6127.33

CAP 12Alexander, Cameron J11 1:47.08

24.07 27.04 28.2927.68

BALL 12Bioren, Thomas12 1:47.29

24.33 27.49 27.9227.55

BAIN  9Cole, Aidan13 1:47.89

24.71 27.52 27.8927.77

BAIN 12Villella, Harrison14 1:47.92

24.68 27.53 27.7927.92

GH 10Huston, Grant15 1:47.97

24.70 27.21 27.8928.17

MI 10Sieckhaus, Jack16 1:48.32

24.66 27.51 27.9228.23

BBLAN 11Oliver, Drew17 1:48.66

24.59 28.03 27.7228.32

HAZEN 11Dickman, Griffin18 1:49.15

25.02 27.28 28.5528.30

SHRCR  9Stoecker, Colton19 1:51.72

25.69 27.75 29.1029.18

SNOH  9Colloton, Connor20 1:51.98

25.89 28.45 28.3929.25

SW 10Mitchell, Andrew21 1:52.91

25.78 28.33 29.5929.21

NT 12Harris, Derik22 1:56.93

26.24 28.37 31.5330.79

PRA 9Danylyuk, Vladyslav V23 1:57.24

26.47 29.10 30.9130.76

PRA 11Phed, Kairos J24 1:57.30

25.86 28.88 31.6730.89
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AR  9Oddenino, Cameron--- SCR

TJ 12Sing, Maximus--- SCR

TIMB 12Noah, Kyler--- SCR

MG 12Christensen, Andrew--- SCR

SW 11Mitiku, Abel--- SCR

MTLAK 10Leaty, Christian--- SCR

EW 12Kotwis, Zackary--- SCR

SNOH  9Hokanson, Torsten--- SCR

SHRCR  9Serrano, Tristan--- SCR

SHRCR 11Muilenburg, Liam--- SCR

LYNN 10Tyler, Nolan--- SCR

HAZEN  9Gerking, Owen--- SCR

KELSO 9Eugenis, Harry--- SCR

CHE 12Hurd, Luke T--- SCR

CHE 10Strimback, Travis S--- SCR

PRA 12Colagross, Jonah B--- SCR

KELSO 12Willams, Evan--- SCR

WW 9Buratto, Jake R--- SCR

WW 12Reser, Ben D--- SCR

STAD 10Morrow, Seth--- SCR

STAD 11Yotsuuye, Jet--- SCR

GH 10Davis, Jackson--- SCR

STAD 11Jones, Dash--- SCR

MVIEW 11Recinos, Sam--- SCR

MVIEW 10Lee, Caden--- SCR

CHE 12Hemenway, Eli S--- SCR

 
#303  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:47.60 2014! Abrahm Devine

State Record: 1:47.60 2014$ Abrahm Devine

AAA1:49.57

AAC1:51.57

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GH 12Huston, Drew1 1:50.65 AAC

23.27 26.80 27.2233.36

MI 11Liu, Evan2 1:52.72   17.0

24.01 28.28 28.0032.43

ODEA 10Skarda, Jack3 1:55.54   16.0

24.59 30.21 28.1332.61

INGR  9Cady, Kjell4 1:55.71   15.0

24.41 28.79 27.6034.91

LKSD 10Zhang, Alvin5 1:57.14   14.0

24.58 29.65 28.9533.96

MI 10Carmichael, Colin6 1:57.27   13.0

24.02 29.23 28.1935.83

LKSD 11Chen, Jerry7 1:58.74   12.0

25.53 30.89 28.7033.62

BAIN 11Witty, Thomas8 2:00.00   11.0

25.31 31.56 29.5833.55

B - Final

LW 11Larsen, Fredrik9 1:57.87   9.0

25.14 28.84 28.0835.81

LKSD 12Wang, Justin10 1:58.64   7.0

24.75 29.63 28.7735.49

BAIN 11McDevitt, Colin11 1:59.46   6.0

25.64 29.36 28.0636.40

BELL 10Tng, Aaron12 1:59.48   5.0

26.14 31.03 28.4633.85

CASC 11Henderson, Noah13 2:00.16   4.0

24.96 30.55 29.9034.75

ODEA 12Weber, Owen14 2:00.70   3.0

25.97 30.35 29.1435.24

LKSD 11Thornewell, Danny15 2:01.97   2.0

26.34 32.34 29.0134.28

BELL 10Choi, Leo16 2:04.05   1.0

27.13 31.47 29.5135.94

 
#303  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:47.60 2014! Abrahm Devine

State Record: 1:47.60 2014$ Abrahm Devine

AAA1:49.57

AAC1:51.57

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 11Liu, Evan1 1:51.93

23.97 28.38 27.4432.14

GH 12Huston, Drew2 1:52.13

23.12 26.96 27.9534.10

LKSD 10Zhang, Alvin3 1:55.68

24.88 29.35 28.2033.25

MI 10Carmichael, Colin4 1:56.48

24.22 29.14 28.5034.62

INGR  9Cady, Kjell5 1:56.63

25.09 29.22 27.8034.52

LKSD 11Chen, Jerry6 1:56.91

25.43 30.54 27.6333.31

ODEA 10Skarda, Jack7 1:57.82

25.53 29.87 28.7233.70

BAIN 11Witty, Thomas8 1:58.56

25.34 31.09 28.5833.55

BAIN 11McDevitt, Colin9 1:58.93

25.63 29.16 28.0536.09

LKSD 12Wang, Justin10 1:59.82

25.21 30.09 28.8935.63

BELL 10Tng, Aaron11 2:00.28

25.89 31.25 28.6834.46

CASC 11Henderson, Noah12 2:00.76

25.22 31.14 29.7234.68

ODEA 12Weber, Owen13 2:00.86

25.71 30.48 29.4135.26

LW 11Larsen, Fredrik14 2:01.56

25.54 29.88 29.5236.62

LKSD 11Thornewell, Danny15 2:02.32

26.27 31.67 29.6934.69

BELL 10Choi, Leo16 2:02.44

26.41 29.86 29.9036.27

SHRCR 12Birgfeld, Cade17 2:02.51

25.57 31.38 29.4636.10

GH 12Coats, London18 2:04.34

25.68 30.93 30.4637.27

PRA 11Houlahan, Jack R19 2:05.66

26.32 31.75 29.5738.02

GH 11Nagata, Ryan20 2:06.40

26.13 31.92 30.7037.65

LYNN 12Milan, Elijah21 2:06.70

26.81 32.28 31.2436.37

SNOH  9Collins, Owen22 2:09.23

27.87 32.14 30.7938.43

HER 12Gunderson, Drew J23 2:10.13

26.95 31.84 32.0239.32

EC 12Arnold, Charlie--- DFS

SW 10Allen, Ben--- SCR

LAKES 12LaRoy, Mitchell--- SCR

SHRCR 11Zeng, Jiahao--- SCR

SHRCR 11Franklin, Ian--- SCR

EW  9Kotwis, Patrick--- SCR

SHRCR 10Chen, Aaron--- SCR

SW 11Martsolf, McKinley--- SCR

SW 10Buchholz, Larson--- SCR

SW  9Banchero, Robby--- SCR

KELSO 10Clark, Delt--- SCR

CHE 12Morgan, Reuben J--- SCR

WW 10Wutzke, Henry A--- SCR

PRA 10Delp, Troy D--- SCR

MVIEW 10Kilway, David--- SCR

MVIEW 9Zhan, Eric--- SCR

CHE 11Schmidt, Aidan E--- SCR

MVIEW 9Nguyen, Aidan--- SCR

TJ 12Tonseth, Owen--- SCR

STAD 11Palaki, Spencer--- SCR

CAP  9Alexander, Braiden--- SCR

TJ 12Nguyen, Alex--- SCR

BAIN 12Dafawe, Jacques--- SCR

WW 9Yao, Jerry J--- SCR

BAIN 12Miller, Alex--- SCR

BALL 11Chew, Kyle--- SCR

 
#304  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 20.13 2003! Sean Sussex

State Record: 19.81 2020$ Matt King

AAA20.54

AAC20.91

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL 12Lee, Brian1 20.64 AAC

BAIN 12Bannister, Oskar2 20.88 AAC

LKSD 12Young, Derek3 21.09   16.0

MI 11Ralston, Emmett4 21.45   15.0

MI 11Shield, Matthew5 21.66   14.0

LW 11Li, Matthew6 21.67   13.0

LKSD 12Panos, Stavros7 21.68   12.0

BBLAN 12Gillespie, Will8 21.72   11.0

B - Final

HAZEN 10Nguyen, Andrew9 22.03   9.0
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MVIEW 12Xue, Justin J*10 22.14   6.5

BAIN 11Nordgren, Jason*10 22.14   6.5

ROOS 12Johnson, Luke12 22.15   5.0

MVIEW 11Wong, Owen13 22.50   4.0

MI 11Hounsell, Coy14 22.54   3.0

KELSO 12Thomas, Spencer15 22.67   2.0

BAIN 12Greathouse, Eamon16 23.15   1.0

 
#304  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 20.13 2003! Sean Sussex

State Record: 19.81 2020$ Matt King

AAA20.54

AAC20.91

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 12Lee, Brian1 20.97

BAIN 12Bannister, Oskar2 21.15

LKSD 12Young, Derek3 21.29

MI 11Shield, Matthew4 21.44

BBLAN 12Gillespie, Will5 21.46

LW 11Li, Matthew6 21.56

LKSD 12Panos, Stavros7 21.57

MI 11Ralston, Emmett8 21.58

HAZEN 10Nguyen, Andrew9 21.64

MVIEW 12Xue, Justin J10 21.82

KELSO 12Thomas, Spencer11 22.00

BAIN 11Nordgren, Jason12 22.07

ROOS 12Johnson, Luke13 22.20

MI 11Hounsell, Coy14 22.22

BAIN 12Greathouse, Eamon15 22.40

MVIEW 11Wong, Owen16 22.56

PREP 12Tessin, Dylan17 22.57

NT 11Leo, Logan18 22.66

PRA 12Hahn, Seth A19 22.77

EW 12Rahbarrad, Arman20 23.12

LYNN 12Seeber, Adrian21 23.15

STAN 12Link, Aidan22 23.16

TJ 12Oh, Aaron23 23.43

SW 12Mueller, Lake24 23.59

SHRCR  9Kirkpatrick, Kason--- SCR

SHRCR 12Reed, Diego--- SCR

MTLAK 10Leaty, Cole--- SCR

SW 11Tobey, Mason--- SCR

MVERN 11Johnson, Will--- SCR

FERN 12Cowie, Nickolas--- SCR

SHRCR 12Miner, Andrew--- SCR

SW 11Cunningham, Ethan--- SCR

NT 12Curl, Wyatt--- SCR

CK 12Palmer, Landon--- SCR

MVIEW 10Yuan, Kevin--- SCR

BAIN 10Geddes, Jason--- SCR

RR 12Deboma, Jerrod--- SCR

CAP 11Brown, Jonas--- SCR

CK 11Scholfield, Jeffrey--- SCR

TB 11Nguyen, Alex--- SCR

WW 11Goin, Caleb--- SCR

WW 11Creason, Isaac J--- SCR

INT 11Fang, Richard--- SCR

WW 12Johnson, Henry--- SCR

KELSO 11Tran, Jason--- SCR

HERM 10Mikami, Kollin K--- SCR

WW 10Frierson, Zach Y--- SCR

PRA 9Revutskyy, Vladyslav--- SCR

 
#305  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 530.53 2004! Jonathan Wilcox

State Record: 530.53 2004$ Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

STAD 12Ponnekanti, Nicolo1 337.40   20.0

BBLAN 11Sellers, Christopher2 311.15   17.0

BALL 12Pook, Caleb3 292.00   16.0

BALL 12Stacey, Oliver4 291.15   15.0

MG 11Huh-Orrantia, Nate5 273.65   14.0

AUB  9Erickson, Levi6 269.50   13.0

AUB 12Osmak, Isaac7 269.15   12.0

OAK 12Blankman, John8 263.40   11.0

TIMB  9Blume, Aaron9 260.15   9.0

BBLAN 12Gillespie, Will10 256.45   7.0

LW 10Moore, Joe11 254.40   6.0

CASC 11Bingay, Isaac12 249.10   5.0

OAK 12Fay, Jordan13 241.50   4.0

BAIN 12Sauermann, Henry14 232.70   3.0

BLAKE 10Klinger, Jaxon15 213.00   2.0

MG 11Johnson, Brad16 202.75   1.0

 
#305  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 530.53 2004! Jonathan Wilcox

State Record: 530.53 2004$ Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

STAD 12Ponnekanti, Nicolo1 241.85

BALL 12Stacey, Oliver2 234.15

BALL 12Pook, Caleb3 220.75

BBLAN 11Sellers, Christopher4 207.85

AUB 12Osmak, Isaac5 203.65

OAK 12Blankman, John6 200.95

TIMB  9Blume, Aaron7 198.80

AUB  9Erickson, Levi8 197.45

CASC 11Bingay, Isaac9 197.10

LW 10Moore, Joe10 196.80

MG 11Huh-Orrantia, Nate11 196.25

OAK 12Fay, Jordan12 180.80

BBLAN 12Gillespie, Will13 175.45

BAIN 12Sauermann, Henry14 163.10

BLAKE 10Klinger, Jaxon15 153.10

MG 11Johnson, Brad16 148.35

MG 11Gibbs, Isaiah17 146.25

MI  9Hounsell, Rhett18 145.70

LKSD  9Meader Yetter, Phillip19 137.35

WS 10Slye, Giovanni20 133.15

 
#305  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 530.53 2004! Jonathan Wilcox

State Record: 530.53 2004$ Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

STAD 12Ponnekanti, Nicolo1 177.20

BALL 12Stacey, Oliver2 146.15

BALL 12Pook, Caleb3 142.15

OAK 12Blankman, John4 140.05

BBLAN 11Sellers, Christopher5 129.85

OAK 12Fay, Jordan6 128.40

AUB  9Erickson, Levi7 127.75

TIMB  9Blume, Aaron8 127.00

CASC 11Bingay, Isaac9 126.15

LW 10Moore, Joe10 124.85

AUB 12Osmak, Isaac11 120.80

MG 11Huh-Orrantia, Nate12 118.45

BBLAN 12Gillespie, Will13 112.75

MG 11Gibbs, Isaiah14 102.05

MI  9Hounsell, Rhett15 100.65

BAIN 12Sauermann, Henry16 99.20

LKSD  9Meader Yetter, Phillip17 97.20

MG 11Johnson, Brad18 95.10

WS 10Slye, Giovanni19 91.95

BLAKE 10Klinger, Jaxon20 91.50

MI  9Pearse, Joey21 89.55

LIB  9Brady, Matthew22 85.85

NT 12Wolf, Daniel23 83.25

ODEA 12Kloeppel, Andrew24 76.50

WW 11Evans, Zach J25 51.90

MG 11Kirkwood, Keith--- SCR

SW 11Oh, Paul--- SCR

PEN 10Cardinal, Thomas--- SCR

TJ  9Ganter, Andrew--- SCR

RR 10Zilla, Joseph--- SCR

SHRCR 11Lundberg, Kyle--- SCR

LAKES 12Callahan, Aidan--- SCR

CASC 10Bonilla-Stevenson, Tim--- SCR

MI 12Vorkoper, Lucas--- SCR

NT 10Prioux, Johannes--- SCR

GH 10Savage, Wriley--- SCR

 
#306  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 47.60 2022! Brian Lee

State Record: 47.60 2022$ Brian Lee

AAA48.92

AAC49.95

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL 12Lee, Brian1 47.60! AAA

21.94 25.66

MVERN 11Carlton, Wyatt2 49.73 AAC

23.51 26.22

GH 12Huston, Drew3 49.74 AAC

22.81 26.93
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Results
A - Final ...   (#306  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

BELL 11Hur, Zach4 50.18   15.0

23.29 26.89

LKSD 12Young, Derek5 50.40   14.0

23.76 26.64

MI 12Petersen, Brandon6 50.58   13.0

23.14 27.44

EC 11Sieglock, Andrew7 51.86   12.0

23.89 27.97

LKSD  9Klebeck, Ulee8 52.17   11.0

24.26 27.91

B - Final

ROOS 12Fetty, Vin9 52.02   9.0

24.22 27.80

AM 12Sikora, Brennan10 52.15   7.0

24.12 28.03

MI 10Carmichael, Colin11 52.46   6.0

24.34 28.12

GAR 11Pham, Vincent12 52.49   5.0

23.86 28.63

LKSD 12Wang, Justin13 52.50   4.0

24.39 28.11

BELL  9Frazer, Bob14 52.73   3.0

24.25 28.48

BALL 11Chew, Kyle15 53.31   2.0

24.70 28.61

BAIN 11Stewart, Curtis16 53.57   1.0

24.91 28.66

 
#306  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 47.60 2022! Brian Lee

State Record: 47.60 2022$ Brian Lee

AAA48.92

AAC49.95

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 12Lee, Brian1 48.06 AAA

22.04 26.02

GH 12Huston, Drew2 49.62 AAC

23.26 26.36

MVERN 11Carlton, Wyatt3 49.68 AAC

23.36 26.32

BELL 11Hur, Zach4 51.00

24.00 27.00

LKSD 12Young, Derek5 51.32

24.02 27.30

EC 11Sieglock, Andrew6 51.46

23.85 27.61

MI 12Petersen, Brandon7 51.51

23.14 28.37

LKSD  9Klebeck, Ulee8 51.94

24.24 27.70

AM 12Sikora, Brennan9 51.94

24.33 27.61

GAR 11Pham, Vincent10 52.02

23.79 28.23

ROOS 12Fetty, Vin11 52.04

24.38 27.66

MI 10Carmichael, Colin12 52.17

24.15 28.02

LKSD 12Wang, Justin13 52.37

24.43 27.94

BELL  9Frazer, Bob14 52.45

24.23 28.22

BALL 11Chew, Kyle15 52.59

24.73 27.86

BAIN 11Stewart, Curtis16 53.25

24.69 28.56

NT 11Leo, Logan17 53.93

24.47 29.46

SHRCR 12Birgfeld, Cade18 54.02

25.11 28.91

MVIEW 10Ghadong, Yonten19 54.29

25.34 28.95

BAIN 11Wenker, Finn20 54.34

24.92 29.42

CAP 12Alexander, Cameron J21 54.36

25.27 29.09

PRA 11Phed, Kairos J22 56.34

25.82 30.52

SW 10Buchholz, Larson23 56.56

25.88 30.68

SNOH 12Schwartzmiller, Dylan24 57.51

26.28 31.23

SHRCR  9Serrano, Tristan--- SCR

MTLAK 11Nguyen, Antonio--- SCR

MTLAK 11Leaty, Connor--- SCR

SW 12Chan, Dawson--- SCR

STAN 12Link, Aidan--- SCR

SW 11Cunningham, Ethan--- SCR

SHRCR  9Kirkpatrick, Kason--- SCR

SW  9Banchero, Robby--- SCR

HER 12Graves, John--- SCR

MVIEW 9Nguyen, Aidan--- SCR

BAIN  9Dean, Elias--- SCR

CHE 12Morgan, Reuben J--- SCR

CHE 12Schreiber, Ben P--- SCR

TB 10Tandio, Ethan--- SCR

CK 11Boydon, Kai--- SCR

TJ 10Park, Chanyoung--- SCR

BAIN 12Miller, Alex--- SCR

STAD  9Smith, Nathan--- SCR

WW 10Lincoln, Kai--- SCR

HAZEN 11Dickman, Griffin--- SCR

PRA 9Revutskyy, Vladyslav--- SCR

JUAN 11Huang, Ryan--- SCR

HAZEN  9Gerking, Owen--- SCR

WW 12Bona, Luke R--- SCR

KELSO 12Willams, Evan--- SCR

WW 9Kenny, Kelen J--- SCR

PRA 12Laughter, Aidan--- SCR

 
#307  Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 44.19 2003! Sean Sussex

State Record: 43.24 2020$ Matt King

AAA44.95

AAC45.73

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 12Winn, Jakson1 45.41 AAC

21.69 23.72

BAIN 12Bannister, Oskar2 45.77   17.0

21.76 24.01

EC 12Butler, Jonny3 46.58   16.0

22.22 24.36

MI 11Shield, Matthew4 46.70   15.0

22.35 24.35

LW 11Li, Matthew5 47.52   14.0

22.87 24.65

LKSD 12Panos, Stavros6 47.70   13.0

23.03 24.67

GAR 12Pearson, Anders7 47.72   12.0

22.92 24.80

ROOS 12Johnson, Luke8 48.62   11.0

23.21 25.41

B - Final

AM 12Davison Smith, Trace9 48.20   9.0

23.06 25.14

INT 10Wong, Aaron10 48.59   7.0

23.28 25.31

SHRCR 11Neils, Sean11 49.14   6.0

23.62 25.52

BAIN 11Nordgren, Jason12 49.16   5.0

23.61 25.55

BAIN 12Greathouse, Eamon13 49.42   4.0

23.44 25.98

EW 11Pallos, Mate'14 49.51   3.0

23.93 25.58

KELSO 12Thomas, Spencer15 49.60   2.0

23.33 26.27

MI 11Hounsell, Coy16 49.69   1.0

23.82 25.87

 
#307  Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 44.19 2003! Sean Sussex

State Record: 43.24 2020$ Matt King

AAA44.95

AAC45.73

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 12Winn, Jakson1 45.81

21.97 23.84

BAIN 12Bannister, Oskar2 46.15

22.25 23.90

MI 11Shield, Matthew3 46.94

22.45 24.49
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#307  Boys 100 Yard Free)

EC 12Butler, Jonny4 47.03

22.51 24.52

LW 11Li, Matthew5 47.82

23.24 24.58

GAR 12Pearson, Anders6 47.93

23.15 24.78

LKSD 12Panos, Stavros7 47.97

23.14 24.83

ROOS 12Johnson, Luke8 48.46

23.46 25.00

AM 12Davison Smith, Trace9 48.67

23.64 25.03

BAIN 11Nordgren, Jason10 48.70

23.55 25.15

KELSO 12Thomas, Spencer11 48.86

22.93 25.93

INT 10Wong, Aaron12 48.97

23.47 25.50

BAIN 12Greathouse, Eamon13 49.29

23.57 25.72

MI 11Hounsell, Coy14 49.38

23.74 25.64

SHRCR 11Neils, Sean15 49.45

23.71 25.74

EW 11Pallos, Mate'16 49.48

23.77 25.71

BAIN 12Villella, Harrison17 49.51

23.75 25.76

MVIEW 11Wong, Owen18 49.86

24.06 25.80

PREP 12Tessin, Dylan19 50.06

23.97 26.09

PRA 12Hahn, Seth A20 50.07

24.26 25.81

SHRCR 12Miner, Andrew21 50.10

24.57 25.53

WW 11Juhnke, Zach R22 50.47

24.13 26.34

SHRCR 12Reed, Diego23 51.16

24.21 26.95

EC 11Sieglock, Andrew24 51.82

24.50 27.32

SW 11Mitiku, Abel--- SCR

CK 11Bonsell, Kainoa--- SCR

MVERN 11Johnson, Will--- SCR

SW 12Mueller, Lake--- SCR

FERN 12Cowie, Nickolas--- SCR

SNOH  9Hokanson, Torsten--- SCR

CK 11Scholfield, Jeffrey--- SCR

CAP 11Brown, Jonas--- SCR

TJ 12Sing, Maximus--- SCR

LYNN 12Seeber, Adrian--- SCR

EVERE 12Raynor, Chris--- SCR

EW 12Rahbarrad, Arman--- SCR

HERM 9Godby, Christopher W--- SCR

WW 12Johnson, Henry--- SCR

LKSD 12Zhang, Jaden--- SCR

HERM 10Mikami, Kollin K--- SCR

WW 11Creason, Isaac J--- SCR

WW 9Lash, Ian L--- SCR

WW 11Goin, Caleb--- SCR

STAD 11Yotsuuye, Jet--- SCR

GH 12Coats, London--- SCR

BELL 11Haeger, Nolan--- SCR

NT 12Curl, Wyatt--- SCR

MVIEW 10Lee, Caden--- SCR

BBLAN 11Marona, Sly--- SCR

MVIEW 11Whitmore, Reid--- SCR

 
#308  Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:25.81 2000! Ross Buffington

State Record: 4:23.06 1995$ Wes Oliver

AAA4:28.38

AAC4:33.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

INGR  9Cady, Kjell1 4:37.05   20.0

24.79 27.36 28.2327.94

28.60 28.51 28.83 28.52

28.01 26.26

MI 11Williamson, Matt2 4:38.43   17.0

24.41 27.20 28.3927.83

28.67 28.65 28.69 28.82

28.42 27.35

EC 11Tuguinay, Julius3 4:44.19   16.0

25.69 28.06 29.1728.67

28.87 28.67 28.76 29.07

29.09 28.14

LKSD 10Tan, Ayden4 4:46.33   15.0

25.76 28.06 29.3529.09

29.75 29.99 29.03 29.25

28.18 27.87

ROOS 12Bracilano, Coen5 4:47.34   14.0

25.98 28.34 29.2828.71

29.32 29.55 29.51 29.31

29.13 28.21

LW 12Olson, Josh6 4:47.74   13.0

25.52 28.03 29.1528.59

29.43 29.47 29.58 29.84

29.62 28.51

ROOS 11Rosenberg, Bennett7 4:49.47   12.0

25.73 28.44 29.4629.25

29.55 29.99 29.78 29.99

29.20 28.08

GAR 11Kukreja, Parik8 4:49.52   11.0

26.19 28.57 29.2928.85

29.06 29.60 29.49 29.80

29.77 28.90

B - Final

BALL 12Bioren, Thomas9 4:52.16   9.0

26.12 28.64 29.7429.09

30.17 30.19 30.06 30.10

30.28 27.77

LKSD 12Limbaugh, Harrison10 4:52.31   7.0

26.01 28.83 29.8129.22

30.21 30.45 30.46 30.34

29.46 27.52

SHRCR  9Stoecker, Colton11 4:54.94   6.0

26.64 28.74 29.8629.36

30.05 30.46 30.45 30.08

30.23 29.07

MI 11Feinstein, Jamie12 4:55.63   5.0

25.84 28.67 29.8929.31

30.38 30.50 30.60 30.51

30.39 29.54

SNOH  9Colloton, Connor13 4:57.77   4.0

26.27 29.13 30.3529.88

30.50 30.92 30.77 30.86

30.22 28.87

GH 10Huston, Grant14 4:58.85   3.0

25.73 28.52 30.5229.83

30.55 30.83 31.06 31.07

30.87 29.87

BAIN 11Stewart, Curtis15 5:00.18   2.0

26.53 29.16 30.4229.88

30.64 30.92 30.80 31.06

30.79 29.98

BBLAN 11Oliver, Drew16 5:02.32   1.0

25.90 28.88 30.3629.63

30.41 31.54 31.48 31.61

31.66 30.85

 
#308  Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:25.81 2000! Ross Buffington

State Record: 4:23.06 1995$ Wes Oliver

AAA4:28.38

AAC4:33.10

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 11Williamson, Matt1 4:36.67

24.58 26.86 28.5027.79

28.39 28.36 28.54 28.49

28.33 26.83

INGR  9Cady, Kjell2 4:38.89

25.11 27.42 28.6228.16

28.76 28.71 28.81 28.44

28.38 26.48

EC 11Tuguinay, Julius3 4:43.01

25.54 28.13 29.0228.82

28.82 29.26 28.94 28.79

28.31 27.38
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#308  Boys 500 Yard Free)

LKSD 10Tan, Ayden4 4:45.61

26.13 28.16 29.0829.18

29.90 29.38 29.53 29.17

28.21 26.87

LW 12Olson, Josh5 4:46.74

25.31 28.01 29.2028.62

29.18 29.52 29.70 29.80

29.31 28.09

ROOS 12Bracilano, Coen6 4:47.62

26.15 28.49 29.0328.82

29.25 29.32 29.27 29.59

29.23 28.47

ROOS 11Rosenberg, Bennett7 4:48.08

25.78 28.39 29.6428.89

29.57 29.59 29.81 29.61

28.91 27.89

GAR 11Kukreja, Parik8 4:50.87

26.19 28.36 29.3028.86

29.48 30.11 30.08 29.79

29.85 28.85

LKSD 12Limbaugh, Harrison9 4:51.55

26.21 28.61 29.5029.38

29.83 30.03 29.75 29.84

29.65 28.75

MI 11Feinstein, Jamie10 4:55.16

25.63 28.40 29.8028.96

29.99 30.72 30.65 30.65

30.18 30.18

BALL 12Bioren, Thomas11 4:55.62

26.52 28.35 29.5829.03

29.97 30.07 30.50 30.53

30.89 30.18

BBLAN 11Oliver, Drew12 4:55.88

26.79 29.17 30.3429.65

30.12 30.37 30.47 30.37

30.51 28.09

SHRCR  9Stoecker, Colton13 4:56.05

27.21 29.25 30.2329.78

30.08 30.35 30.25 30.23

29.92 28.75

SNOH  9Colloton, Connor14 4:57.38

27.18 29.43 30.1630.07

30.12 30.30 30.45 30.40

30.25 29.02

GH 10Huston, Grant15 4:58.03

25.43 28.09 30.1329.27

30.07 32.56 31.28 30.76

30.94 29.50

BAIN 11Stewart, Curtis16 4:59.31

26.27 28.56 30.4129.43

30.78 30.61 30.89 31.22

30.67 30.47

PRA 11Houlahan, Jack R17 5:00.18

26.80 29.12 30.1329.31

30.35 30.86 31.06 31.35

30.95 30.25

STAD 10Morrow, Seth18 5:01.24

26.54 29.61 31.0530.37

30.81 30.56 30.44 30.78

30.70 30.38

ODEA 12Weber, Owen19 5:03.30

26.38 28.90 30.8229.62

31.38 31.47 31.32 31.51

31.03 30.87

TIMB 12Waltermayer, Nick20 5:11.72

26.17 29.04 31.8830.84

32.56 32.98 32.65 33.22

32.61 29.77

LYNN 10Tyler, Nolan21 5:15.45

27.39 30.26 32.0831.42

32.06 32.51 32.58 32.27

32.88 32.00

SHRCR 11Muilenburg, Liam22 5:15.71

27.51 30.51 32.5731.87

32.35 32.67 32.75 32.48

32.39 30.61

TIMB 12Noah, Kyler23 5:16.19

28.79 31.67 32.4032.22

32.15 31.88 32.63 32.68

31.86 29.91

PRA 10Delp, Troy D24 5:28.29

27.25 30.32 33.6131.67

33.19 33.74 34.43 35.11

34.96 34.01

BELL 10Zhou, Andrew--- SCR

SW 10Mitchell, Andrew--- SCR

STAN 10Polson, Rory--- SCR

MTLAK 10Leaty, Cole--- SCR

SHRCR 12Chen, Bryan--- SCR

MG  9Lichtenberg, Ryker--- SCR

MG 12Christensen, Andrew--- SCR

MVERN  9Gustafson, Conor--- SCR

MVERN 11Rivas, Andres--- SCR

BAIN  9Rossart, RJ--- SCR

CHE 12Hemenway, Eli S--- SCR

BAIN 10Shields, Zach--- SCR

MVIEW 10Yuan, Kevin--- SCR

MVIEW 11Recinos, Sam--- SCR

GH 10Davis, Jackson--- SCR

NT 12Harris, Derik--- SCR

STAD 11Been, Josh--- SCR

STAD 11Jones, Dash--- SCR

WW 12Reser, Ben D--- SCR

WW 9Johnson, Graham C--- SCR

PRA 12Colagross, Jonah B--- SCR

BLAKE 12Mullin, Zack--- SCR

INGR 10Lee, Nathan--- SCR

KELSO 11Moore, Xavier--- SCR

CHE 10Strimback, Travis S--- SCR

KELSO 9Gallagher, Owen--- SCR

KELSO 9Eugenis, Harry--- SCR

 
#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:23.84 2003! Mercer Island

S Sussex, B Easton, A Strand, M Kaarma

State Record: 1:23.23 2022$ Curtis

T Young, S Funches, E Kwon, P Keough

AAA1:24.80

AAC1:25.86

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AMI1 1:24.16 AAA

Winn, Jakson 12 Ralston, Emmett 11

Carmichael, Colin 10 Shield, Matthew 11

21.06 21.00 21.0421.06

ALKSD2 1:25.86 AAC

Young, Derek 12 Panos, Stavros 12

Chen, Jerry 11 Zhang, Alvin 10

21.50 21.18 21.3621.82

AMVIEW3 1:28.19   32.0

Wong, Owen 11 Ghadong, Yonten 10

Kilway, David 10 Xue, Justin J 12

22.20 22.25 21.1922.55

ABAIN4 1:28.41   30.0

Nordgren, Jason 11 Greathouse, Eamon 12

Villella, Harrison 12 Wenker, Finn 11

22.24 22.11 22.1421.92

ALW5 1:28.48   28.0

Li, Matthew 11 Larsen, Fredrik 11

Lim, Isayiah 11 Olson, Josh 12

21.53 22.55 21.6122.79

AAM6 1:28.54   26.0

Sikora, Brennan 12 Chang, Dylan 12

Sikora, Cameron 9 Davison Smith, Trace 12

21.83 21.94 21.3423.43

ABELL7 1:29.22   24.0

Choi, Leo 10 Audia, Ethan 12

Sevier, Cole 10 Frazer, Bob 9

22.78 22.08 22.2622.10

AHAZEN8 1:29.33   22.0

Nguyen, Andrew 10 Doan, Dylan 10

Gerking, Owen 9 Dickman, Griffin 11

21.61 22.86 22.1922.67

B - Final

ABBLAN9 1:29.10   18.0

Oliver, Drew 11 Davis, Parker 12

Marona, Sly 11 Gillespie, Will 12

23.59 21.80 21.2522.46

AINT10 1:30.37   14.0

Wong, Aaron 10 Su, Richard 12

Shen, Ethan 12 Fang, Richard 11

22.70 23.03 21.8322.81

AGH11 1:30.95   12.0

Huston, Drew 12 Nagata, Ryan 11

Coats, London 12 Huston, Grant 10

21.26 23.18 22.8423.67
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Results
B - Final ...   (#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

AROOS12 1:31.33   10.0

Fetty, Vin 12 Vu, Kyle 10

Crow, Ryan 12 Bracilano, Coen 12

22.44 23.57 22.9022.42

ASHRCR13 1:31.34   8.0

Serrano, Tristan 9 Reed, Diego 12

Kirkpatrick, Kason 9 Miner, Andrew 12

23.30 22.88 22.1223.04

AODEA14 1:32.03   6.0

Ahearn, Sean 12 Betenson, Connor 12

Palacian, Paco 12 Behrens, Nick 9

22.77 23.04 22.6223.60

ASW15 1:33.67   4.0

Mueller, Lake 12 Buchholz, Larson 10

Hagemeier, Nathan 11 Mitchell, Andrew 10

23.13 23.21 23.8023.53

ASNOH16 1:34.44   2.0

Schwartzmiller, Dylan 12 Hokanson, Torsten 9

Collins, Owen 9 Colloton, Connor 9

23.66 22.98 24.1723.63

 
#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:23.84 2003! Mercer Island

S Sussex, B Easton, A Strand, M Kaarma

State Record: 1:23.23 2022$ Curtis

T Young, S Funches, E Kwon, P Keough

AAA1:24.80

AAC1:25.86

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMI1 1:25.05 AAC

Winn, Jakson 12 Ralston, Emmett 11

Carmichael, Colin 10 Shield, Matthew 11

21.31 20.98 21.5021.26

ALKSD2 1:27.30

Young, Derek 12 Zhang, Alvin 10

Chen, Jerry 11 Panos, Stavros 12

22.08 21.45 21.6922.08

AAM3 1:29.02

Sikora, Brennan 12 Chang, Dylan 12

Sikora, Cameron 9 Davison Smith, Trace 12

21.92 22.00 21.8123.29

ALW4 1:29.15

Li, Matthew 11 Larsen, Fredrik 11

Lim, Isayiah 11 Olson, Josh 12

21.56 22.83 21.8222.94

ABAIN5 1:29.30

Nordgren, Jason 11 Greathouse, Eamon 12

Villella, Harrison 12 Wenker, Finn 11

22.60 22.14 22.5122.05

ABELL6 1:29.38

Choi, Leo 10 Audia, Ethan 12

Sevier, Cole 10 Frazer, Bob 9

22.97 22.01 22.0122.39

AHAZEN7 1:29.54

Nguyen, Andrew 10 Doan, Dylan 10

Gerking, Owen 9 Dickman, Griffin 11

21.78 22.80 22.4222.54

AMVIEW8 1:29.62

Wong, Owen 11 Ghadong, Yonten 10

Kilway, David 10 Xue, Justin J 12

22.98 22.36 21.5122.77

ABBLAN9 1:29.84

Davis, Parker 12 Marona, Sly 11

Oliver, Drew 11 Gillespie, Will 12

23.50 22.50 21.5322.31

AINT10 1:30.39

Wong, Aaron 10 Su, Richard 12

Shen, Ethan 12 Fang, Richard 11

22.54 22.76 22.3822.71

AROOS11 1:31.00

Fetty, Vin 12 Switzer, Hugh 11

Crow, Ryan 12 Vu, Kyle 10

22.32 22.52 23.1722.99

AGH12 1:31.21

Huston, Drew 12 Coats, London 12

Scott, Emmett 10 Huston, Grant 10

21.24 24.13 22.6923.15

AODEA13 1:31.78

Ahearn, Sean 12 Betenson, Connor 12

Palacian, Paco 12 Behrens, Nick 9

22.61 22.77 22.8723.53

ASHRCR14 1:32.67

Kirkpatrick, Kason 9 Reed, Diego 12

Serrano, Tristan 9 Miner, Andrew 12

23.34 23.18 22.6323.52

ASNOH15 1:33.68

Schwartzmiller, Dylan 12 Hokanson, Torsten 9

Collins, Owen 9 Colloton, Connor 9

23.36 22.60 23.7823.94

ASW16 1:34.11

Mueller, Lake 12 Buchholz, Larson 10

Hagemeier, Nathan 11 Mitchell, Andrew 10

23.16 23.39 23.8923.67

ARR17 1:34.25

Ly, Alan 12 James, Anthony 10

Abbott, Drew 12 Deboma, Jerrod 12

24.16 23.27 22.8923.93

APRA18 1:34.71

Phed, Kairos J 11 Revutskyy, Vladyslav 9

Houlahan, Jack R 11 Hahn, Seth A 12

23.68 24.82 22.6023.61

ATJ19 1:35.53

Sing, Maximus 12 Park, Chanyoung 10

Nguyen, Alex 12 Oh, Aaron 12

24.04 23.97 23.5623.96

AWW20 1:35.82

Juhnke, Zach R 11 Johnson, Henry 12

Buratto, Jake R 9 Bona, Luke R 12

23.25 24.32 23.3524.90

ATB21 1:35.92

Sinn, Thomas 10 Tandio, Ethan 10

Nguyen, Alex 11 Ku, Marcus 12

24.76 23.04 23.5224.60

AINGR22 1:36.57

Lee, Nathan 10 Carlson, Gunnar 9

Williams, Matthew 10 Bottenberg, Dash 10

24.52 25.87 22.1724.01

AMVERN23 1:37.27

Carlton, Wyatt 11 Mentel, Sammy 12

Mentel, Joey 11 Johnson, Will 11

22.02 26.24 22.9726.04

AEC24 1:37.33

Sheeks, Alex 12 Millis, Drew 9

Fernandez, Aidan Li, Jason 10

23.08 24.82 23.7025.73

AMTLAK--- SCR

Leaty, Christian 10 Nguyen, Antonio 11

Bak, Aiden 11 Leaty, Connor 11

ACASC--- SCR

Thompson, Vaughn 12 Graham, John 12

Paul, Ethan 10 Henderson, Noah 11

AOAK--- SCR

Comly, Dylan 9 Ramier, Ralph 12

Hoppock, Cameron 12 Swanson, Jacob 12

AEVERE--- SCR

Simmons, Connor 12 Olson, Derek 11

Conrad, Jacob 9 Raynor, Chris 12

ALYNN--- SCR

Seeber, Adrian 12 Green, Sylas 11

Tyler, Nolan 10 Milan, Elijah 12

ASTAN--- SCR

Hau, Lloyd 9 Parkhomtsev, Artem 11

Childs, Malcolm 11 Link, Aidan 12

AMG--- SCR

Christensen, Eli 10 Gibbs, Isaiah 11

Johnson, Brad 11 Minnick, Rowan 9

AEW--- SCR

Menanno, Nico 10 Alabyev, Alexander 10

Willcox, Jude 10 Kotwis, Zackary 12

ANT--- SCR

Meldrum, Jackson 12 Foss, John 11

Ramirez-plascencia, Zurysaday 12Yoo, Chae Won 11

ABLAKE--- SCR

Roush, Duncan 11 Perdue, Andrew 11

Mullin, Zack 12 Salazar, Victor 12

APREP--- SCR

Jang, Matthew 12 Harnett, Rhys 10

Wilson, Zach 9 Tessin, Dylan 12

ASILAS--- SCR

Harrison, Nathan 11 Andrews, Jonah 11

Geer, Caden 11 Cook, Jonathan 12

ACK--- SCR

Palmer, Landon 12 King, William 10

Spannuth, Declan 11 Scholfield, Jeffrey 11

AAR--- SCR

Perry, AJ 12 Anardi, Caleb 9

Oddenino, Cameron 9 Claycomb, Logan 12
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AHERM--- SCR

Mikami, Kollin K 10 Browning, Ryker J 11

Stephens Cherry, Trey A 11 Godby, Christopher W 9

ACHE--- SCR

Anderson, Peyton N 11 Jackson, Noah D 12

Schreiber, Ben P 12 Strimback, Travis S 10

AKELSO--- SCR

Thomas, Spencer 12 Eugenis, Harry 9

Clark, Delt 10 Tran, Jason 11

ACAP--- SCR

Whitney, Alden 12 Brown, Jonas 11

Alexander, Braiden 9 Alexander, Cameron J 12

AHER--- SCR

Gunderson, Drew J 12 Graves, John 12

Adams, Logan 10 Huang, Lee 11

 
#310  Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 48.43 2019! James Richardson

State Record: 48.10 2014$ Thomas Anderson

AAA49.38

AAC50.37

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 12Winn, Jakson1 50.71   20.0

25.16 25.55

BELL 11Hur, Zach2 51.04   17.0

24.70 26.34

LW 11Larsen, Fredrik*3 52.32   15.5

25.19 27.13

MI 12Petersen, Brandon*3 52.32   15.5

24.95 27.37

BELL 11Klym, Aaron5 52.59   14.0

25.47 27.12

EC 11Tuguinay, Julius6 53.50   13.0

26.34 27.16

BAIN 11McDevitt, Colin7 54.57   12.0

26.91 27.66

GAR 11Pham, Vincent8 54.81   11.0

26.18 28.63

B - Final

BELL 11Haeger, Nolan9 53.38   9.0

25.91 27.47

MI 10Sieckhaus, Jack10 54.48   7.0

26.44 28.04

LKSD 12Zhang, Jaden11 54.57   6.0

26.24 28.33

BAIN  9Dean, Elias12 54.92   5.0

26.29 28.63

BAIN  9Cole, Aidan13 54.97   4.0

26.92 28.05

EW 11Pallos, Mate'14 55.14   3.0

26.81 28.33

SHRCR 11Neils, Sean15 56.07   2.0

27.16 28.91

MVIEW 10Ghadong, Yonten16 57.89   1.0

27.90 29.99

 
#310  Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 48.43 2019! James Richardson

State Record: 48.10 2014$ Thomas Anderson

AAA49.38

AAC50.37

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 12Winn, Jakson1 50.98

24.83 26.15

BELL 11Hur, Zach2 52.19

24.90 27.29

BELL 11Klym, Aaron3 52.23

25.42 26.81

LW 11Larsen, Fredrik4 52.57

25.57 27.00

MI 12Petersen, Brandon5 53.18

25.25 27.93

BAIN 11McDevitt, Colin6 53.44

26.01 27.43

EC 11Tuguinay, Julius7 53.45

26.47 26.98

GAR 11Pham, Vincent8 54.01

25.74 28.27

MI 10Sieckhaus, Jack9 54.18

26.34 27.84

BELL 11Haeger, Nolan10 54.36

26.35 28.01

LKSD 12Zhang, Jaden11 54.65

25.86 28.79

EW 11Pallos, Mate'12 55.01

26.33 28.68

BAIN  9Cole, Aidan13 55.39

27.07 28.32

SHRCR 11Neils, Sean14 55.43

26.87 28.56

BAIN  9Dean, Elias15 55.59

26.42 29.17

MVIEW 10Ghadong, Yonten16 56.34

27.22 29.12

BELL 10Choi, Leo17 56.36

27.44 28.92

PRA 9Danylyuk, Vladyslav V18 57.62

28.32 29.30

HER 12Gunderson, Drew J19 57.84

28.29 29.55

SHRCR 11Zeng, Jiahao20 58.04

28.30 29.74

ROOS 10Vu, Kyle21 58.27

27.71 30.56

SW 10Allen, Ben22 58.64

28.37 30.27

GH 11Nagata, Ryan23 59.33

28.89 30.44

AM  9Sikora, Cameron24 1:01.12

29.09 32.03

EVERE 12Raynor, Chris--- SCR

EW 12Kotwis, Zackary--- SCR

WW 9Yao, Jerry J--- SCR

WW 9Lash, Ian L--- SCR

MVERN 12Mentel, Sammy--- SCR

SNOH 12Schwartzmiller, Dylan--- SCR

STAN 12Smith, Isaac--- SCR

MTLAK 11McLellan, Chris--- SCR

SW 10Borgida, Sam--- SCR

SW 12Chan, Dawson--- SCR

PEN  9Bergerson, Jonah--- SCR

BLAKE 11Welfringer, Sawyer--- SCR

RR 10James, Anthony--- SCR

TJ 12Tonseth, Owen--- SCR

TIMB 12Waltermayer, Nick--- SCR

BAIN 11Bang-Knudsen, William--- SCR

TIMB 12Ennis, Hugo--- SCR

KELSO 11Keesee, Kade--- SCR

HERM 9Godby, Christopher W--- SCR

WW 9Buratto, Jake R--- SCR

PRA 12Laughter, Aidan--- SCR

CHE 12Hurd, Luke T--- SCR

MVIEW 11Whitmore, Reid--- SCR

CHE 11Johnson, Peter L--- SCR

 
#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 53.43 2019! Kevin Houseman

State Record: 52.76 2020$ Ethan Dang

AAA55.84

AAC56.98

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EC 12Arnold, Charlie1 55.08 AAA

25.20 29.88

ODEA 10Skarda, Jack2 57.00   17.0

26.64 30.36

MI 11Ralston, Emmett3 57.32   16.0

26.53 30.79

MI 11Liu, Evan4 58.37   15.0

27.16 31.21

BAIN 11Witty, Thomas5 58.63   14.0

27.05 31.58

ODEA 12Schutte, Aidan6 59.83   13.0

27.63 32.20

LKSD 11Chen, Jerry7 1:00.81   12.0

27.81 33.00

LKSD 10Zhang, Alvin8 1:01.01   11.0

27.54 33.47

B - Final

CASC 11Henderson, Noah9 1:00.10   9.0

27.40 32.70

HAZEN 10Nguyen, Andrew10 1:00.58   7.0

27.90 32.68
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B - Final ...   (#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

BAIN 10Geddes, Jason11 1:00.78   6.0

28.15 32.63

AM 12Chang, Dylan12 1:01.55   5.0

28.53 33.02

CHE 12Schreiber, Ben P13 1:01.58   4.0

28.73 32.85

LKSD 11Thornewell, Danny14 1:01.82   3.0

29.40 32.42

LW 11Kong, Tyler15 1:02.34   2.0

29.28 33.06

MVIEW 12Xue, Justin J16 1:04.84   1.0

29.92 34.92

 
#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 53.43 2019! Kevin Houseman

State Record: 52.76 2020$ Ethan Dang

AAA55.84

AAC56.98

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EC 12Arnold, Charlie1 55.43 AAA

25.53 29.90

MI 11Ralston, Emmett2 56.51 AAC

25.98 30.53

ODEA 10Skarda, Jack3 57.13

26.79 30.34

MI 11Liu, Evan4 58.52

27.10 31.42

BAIN 11Witty, Thomas5 58.74

27.22 31.52

LKSD 10Zhang, Alvin6 58.86

27.36 31.50

LKSD 11Chen, Jerry7 59.28

27.58 31.70

ODEA 12Schutte, Aidan8 59.84

27.34 32.50

CASC 11Henderson, Noah9 1:00.21

27.93 32.28

AM 12Chang, Dylan10 1:00.27

27.92 32.35

BAIN 10Geddes, Jason11 1:00.36

27.80 32.56

MVIEW 12Xue, Justin J12 1:00.37

27.79 32.58

HAZEN 10Nguyen, Andrew13 1:00.74

27.61 33.13

LKSD 11Thornewell, Danny14 1:01.26

29.05 32.21

LW 11Kong, Tyler15 1:01.33

28.61 32.72

CHE 12Schreiber, Ben P16 1:01.78

28.53 33.25

BELL 10Tng, Aaron17 1:01.94

29.27 32.67

WW 10Snyder, Jesse A18 1:02.22

29.30 32.92

BAIN 11Wenker, Finn19 1:03.06

29.20 33.86

HAZEN 12Luu, Andrew20 1:03.08

29.16 33.92

LYNN 12Milan, Elijah21 1:03.38

29.19 34.19

SNOH  9Collins, Owen22 1:04.49

29.85 34.64

SHRCR 11Franklin, Ian23 1:05.40

30.49 34.91

TB 10Tandio, Ethan24 1:05.95

30.90 35.05

MG  9Pringle, Allen--- SCR

SW 11Hagemeier, Nathan--- SCR

STAN  9Hau, Lloyd--- SCR

EW  9Kotwis, Patrick--- SCR

EW  9Brennan, Ciaran--- SCR

RR 11Pringle, Thomas--- SCR

SHRCR 10Chen, Aaron--- SCR

SHRCR 11Corbin, Finn--- SCR

SHRCR 10Lewis, Porter--- SCR

CK 12Palmer, Landon--- SCR

GAR 10Ma, Jaden--- SCR

TJ 12Nguyen, Alex--- SCR

CK 11Bonsell, Kainoa--- SCR

STAD 11Palaki, Spencer--- SCR

BAIN 12Dafawe, Jacques--- SCR

AR  9Oddenino, Cameron--- SCR

CHE 11Wilcox, Luke--- SCR

CHE 12Jackson, Noah D--- SCR

KELSO 11Tran, Jason--- SCR

MVIEW 9Zhan, Eric--- SCR

HER 11Huang, Lee--- SCR

MVIEW 10Kilway, David--- SCR

 
#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:03.95 2019! Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, G Waite, J Wenker

State Record: 3:03.95 2019$ Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, G Waite, J Wenker

AAA3:06.28

AAC3:09.26

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AMI1 3:08.13 AAC

Petersen, Brandon 12 Liu, Evan 11

Williamson, Matt 11 Carmichael, Colin 10

22.14 47.05 47.5522.45

22.48 47.46 21.55 46.07

ABELL2 3:10.87   34.0

Frazer, Bob 9 Haeger, Nolan 11

Hur, Zach 11 Lee, Brian 12

23.17 48.82 48.9923.10

22.58 48.07 21.20 44.99

ABAIN3 3:11.31   32.0

McDevitt, Colin 11 Greathouse, Eamon 12

Villella, Harrison 12 Bannister, Oskar 12

23.50 48.73 49.0422.85

22.71 48.38 21.16 45.16

AEC4 3:12.70   30.0

Butler, Jonny 12 Sieglock, Andrew 11

Tuguinay, Julius 11 Arnold, Charlie 12

23.10 48.04 49.0823.72

22.97 48.66 22.32 46.92

AROOS5 3:15.60   28.0

Fetty, Vin 12 Bracilano, Coen 12

Rosenberg, Bennett 11 Johnson, Luke 12

23.26 49.16 49.6723.73

23.50 48.75 22.80 48.02

ALW6 3:16.79   26.0

Larsen, Fredrik 11 Li, Matthew 11

Tan, Dixon 11 Olson, Josh 12

23.71 49.61 47.4322.51

24.26 51.29 22.91 48.46

ABBLAN7 3:16.92   24.0

Gillespie, Will 12 McKenny, Cooper 11

Marona, Sly 11 Oliver, Drew 11

22.92 48.10 51.6423.81

23.07 49.04 22.98 48.14

ALKSD--- DQ

Young, Derek 12 Panos, Stavros 12

Klebeck, Ulee 9 Tan, Ayden 10

22.29 46.58 46.5822.01

22.39 47.80 22.42

B - Final

AAM9 3:16.98   18.0

Sikora, Brennan 12 Chang, Dylan 12

Sikora, Cameron 9 Davison Smith, Trace 12

23.00 47.73 50.5023.43

23.88 50.82 22.57 47.93

AINT10 3:17.31   14.0

Wong, Aaron 10 Su, Richard 12

Shen, Ethan 12 Fang, Richard 11

23.48 48.68 50.6824.16

23.65 49.88 22.96 48.07

AGAR11 3:19.03   12.0

Pearson, Anders 12 Kukreja, Parik 11

Tran, Ien 11 Pham, Vincent 11

23.23 48.26 50.9924.56

22.96 49.39 23.49 50.39

AGH12 3:19.09   10.0

Huston, Drew 12 Nagata, Ryan 11

Coats, London 12 Huston, Grant 10

22.12 46.22 52.8525.15

23.87 50.36 23.31 49.66

AODEA13 3:20.56   8.0

Ahearn, Sean 12 Weber, Owen 12

Betenson, Connor 12 Skarda, Jack 10

23.81 51.38 49.9924.07

24.50 50.77 23.07 48.42
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ASHRCR14 3:21.71   6.0

Neils, Sean 11 Birgfeld, Cade 12

Serrano, Tristan 9 Miner, Andrew 12

23.77 49.88 50.7323.54

24.72 51.11 24.11 49.99

AHAZEN15 3:22.14   4.0

Gerking, Owen 9 Dickman, Griffin 11

Doan, Dylan 10 Nguyen, James 10

24.23 50.27 48.6823.45

23.68 49.59 25.68 53.60

APRA16 3:26.50   2.0

Phed, Kairos J 11 Houlahan, Jack R 11

Danylyuk, Vladyslav V 9 Hahn, Seth A 12

24.20 51.34 52.3924.89

26.12 53.32 23.36 49.45

 
#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:03.95 2019! Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, G Waite, J Wenker

State Record: 3:03.95 2019$ Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, G Waite, J Wenker

AAA3:06.28

AAC3:09.26

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMI1 3:09.21 AAC

Petersen, Brandon 12 Liu, Evan 11

Williamson, Matt 11 Carmichael, Colin 10

22.69 47.79 47.6922.67

22.24 47.02 21.86 46.71

ABELL2 3:09.98

Frazer, Bob 9 Haeger, Nolan 11

Hur, Zach 11 Lee, Brian 12

23.01 48.40 48.5923.15

22.53 47.67 21.28 45.32

ALKSD3 3:11.00

Young, Derek 12 Panos, Stavros 12

Klebeck, Ulee 9 Tan, Ayden 10

22.63 47.14 47.5922.87

22.60 48.09 22.92 48.18

ABAIN4 3:13.24

McDevitt, Colin 11 Greathouse, Eamon 12

Villella, Harrison 12 Bannister, Oskar 12

23.99 49.57 49.0523.18

22.71 48.58 21.87 46.04

AEC5 3:13.90

Butler, Jonny 12 Sieglock, Andrew 11

Tuguinay, Julius 11 Arnold, Charlie 12

23.21 48.09 49.7423.99

23.37 49.55 22.26 46.52

AROOS6 3:16.18

Fetty, Vin 12 Bracilano, Coen 12

Rosenberg, Bennett 11 Johnson, Luke 12

23.44 49.23 49.9523.90

23.38 48.80 22.92 48.20

ABBLAN7 3:17.35

Gillespie, Will 12 McKenny, Cooper 11

Marona, Sly 11 Oliver, Drew 11

23.28 48.21 51.6324.57

23.14 48.67 23.38 48.84

ALW8 3:17.99

Larsen, Fredrik 11 Li, Matthew 11

Tan, Dixon 11 Olson, Josh 12

23.85 49.76 48.1222.62

24.03 51.61 23.18 48.50

AINT9 3:18.29

Wong, Aaron 10 Su, Richard 12

Shen, Ethan 12 Fang, Richard 11

23.54 49.03 50.6723.85

23.69 49.90 22.80 48.69

AAM10 3:18.74

Sikora, Brennan 12 Chang, Dylan 12

Sikora, Cameron 9 Davison Smith, Trace 12

23.14 47.89 50.9823.77

24.45 51.33 23.08 48.54

AGAR11 3:19.21

Pearson, Anders 12 Kukreja, Parik 11

Tran, Ien 11 Pham, Vincent 11

22.98 48.07 51.3724.50

23.00 49.94 15.19 49.83

AGH12 3:20.27

Huston, Drew 12 Nagata, Ryan 11

Coats, London 12 Huston, Grant 10

22.39 46.60 53.6225.35

23.93 50.55 23.48 49.50

AODEA13 3:21.34

Ahearn, Sean 12 Weber, Owen 12

Betenson, Connor 12 Skarda, Jack 10

23.89 51.39 50.4223.96

24.24 50.56 23.26 48.97

ASHRCR14 3:22.16

Neils, Sean 11 Birgfeld, Cade 12

Serrano, Tristan 9 Miner, Andrew 12

24.06 50.09 51.4223.71

24.45 51.28 23.42 49.37

AHAZEN15 3:22.76

Gerking, Owen 9 Dickman, Griffin 11

Doan, Dylan 10 Nguyen, James 10

23.75 49.17 49.7823.90

23.89 50.14 25.84 53.67

APRA16 3:24.56

Phed, Kairos J 11 Houlahan, Jack R 11

Danylyuk, Vladyslav V 9 Hahn, Seth A 12

24.59 51.32 51.9024.68

24.92 51.63 23.81 49.71

ABALL17 3:24.94

Chew, Kyle 11 Bioren, Thomas 12

Vae'ena, Kian 10 Parker, Charlie 12

24.19 50.91 49.6023.35

25.01 52.89 24.28 51.54

ASNOH18 3:28.03

Schwartzmiller, Dylan 12 Hokanson, Torsten 9

Collins, Owen 9 Colloton, Connor 9

24.69 51.97 50.6823.61

25.56 53.11 24.95 52.27

AEW19 3:28.87

Pallos, Mate' 11 Kotwis, Zackary 12

Lunder, Samuel 10 Rahbarrad, Arman 12

24.14 50.97 50.9224.50

26.48 54.78 24.52 52.20

AWW20 3:30.47

Bona, Luke R 12 Juhnke, Zach R 11

Lash, Ian L 9 Snyder, Jesse A 10

24.24 50.98 51.1624.25

25.73 55.31 17.44 53.02

ANT21 3:32.04

Harris, Derik 12 Petersdorf, Aidyn 9

Curl, Wyatt 12 Leo, Logan 11

25.05 52.10 56.1426.30

24.28 53.72 23.55 50.08

ATJ22 3:33.05

Tonseth, Owen 12 Sing, Maximus 12

Park, Chanyoung 10 Oh, Aaron 12

25.82 53.94 52.3525.00

25.14 52.91 25.04 53.85

ASW23 3:33.28

Mitiku, Abel 11 Mitchell, Andrew 10

Foral, Dean 10 Allen, Ben 10

25.02 53.42 53.1125.21

25.05 53.97 15.68 52.78

ACK24 3:34.14

Boydon, Kai 11 Nuss, Colton 11

Scholfield, Jeffrey 11 Bonsell, Kainoa 11

25.17 54.77 54.2825.00

24.98 53.49 24.49 51.60

ASTAN--- SCR

Polson, Rory 10 Demchuk, Daniel 10

Haugstad, Chance 12 Smith, Isaac 12

AMTLAK--- SCR

Leaty, Christian 10 Leaty, Connor 11

Leaty, Cole 10 McLellan, Chris 11

AMVERN--- SCR

Carlton, Wyatt 11 Johnson, Will 11

Mentel, Sammy 12 Rivas, Andres 11

AMG--- SCR

Christensen, Eli 10 Lichtenberg, Ryker 9

Pringle, Allen 9 Christensen, Andrew 12

ALYNN--- SCR

Calkins, Daniel 10 Tyler, Luke 11

Lee, Alex 9 Green, Sylas 11

AMON--- SCR

Grant, Kemper 10 Gallaher, Kaleo 11

Bacon, Dylan 11 Nipper, Andy 12

ACAP--- SCR

Whitney, Alden 12 Brown, Jonas 11

Alexander, Braiden 9 Alexander, Cameron J 12
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ALIB--- SCR

Clay, Jacob 9 Le, Shawn 9

Terayama, David 9 Luedke, Jonah 9

AINGR--- SCR

Williams, Matthew 10 Miller, Danny 11

Lee, Nathan 10 Lopez-Mesinas, Francisco 11

ASILAS--- SCR

Lemieux, Taylor 9 Marston, Nicklis 11

Andrews, Jonah 11 Cook, Jonathan 12

ASTAD--- SCR

Jones, Dash 11 Morrow, Seth 10

Bethke, John 11 Yotsuuye, Jet 11

ATIMB--- SCR

Noah, Kyler 12 Coulson, Isaac 9

Shiveley, John 12 Waltermayer, Nick 12

ALAKES--- SCR

Thiessen, Brendan 12 Callahan, Aidan 12

Imasa, Jayven 10 LaRoy, Mitchell 12

AOAK--- SCR

Hoppock, Cameron 12 Golden, Aidan 11

Hoppock, Austin 12 Swanson, Jacob 12

AKELSO--- SCR

Clark, Delt 10 Gallagher, Owen 9

Moore, Xavier 11 Willams, Evan 12

ACASC--- SCR

Thompson, Vaughn 12 Dewing, Ciaran 9

Saunders, Robbie 11 Henderson, Noah 11

AMVIEW--- SCR

Lee, Caden 10 Recinos, Sam 11

Zhan, Eric 9 Whitmore, Reid 11

APEN--- SCR

Bergerson, Jonah 9 Kang, Brian 12

Miller, Aidan 9 Wiltbank, Carter 12

ACHE--- SCR

Morgan, Reuben J 12 Strimback, Travis S 10

Johnson, Peter L 11 Hurd, Luke T 12

 
#313  Boys 50 Yard Free Adaptive

State Record: 20.02 1992$ Ugur Taner

AAA20.54

AAC20.91

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AM 11Le, David1 27.79

GH 12Puccio, Giancarlo2 28.49

GH 12Klipper, Jake3 29.60

SAMM 12Seet, Ethan4 34.30

GH 11Gore, Taylor5 34.83

STAD 11Lok, Logan6 35.78

MVIEW 11Barlow, Griffin7 36.29

EVER  9Skimmyhorn, Matthew8 36.91

LAKES  9Fazenbaker, Chance9 41.71

PEN 12Boman, Connor10 1:14.24

 
#314  Boys 50 Yard Back Adaptive

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AM 11Le, David1 33.40

GH 12Puccio, Giancarlo2 39.55

GH 12Klipper, Jake3 42.47

EVER  9Skimmyhorn, Matthew4 43.82

MVIEW 11Barlow, Griffin5 48.47

SAMM 12Seet, Ethan6 49.17

GH 11Gore, Taylor7 54.12

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 314

1. Mercer Island 367.5

2. Lakeside School 258

3. Bainbridge Island 210.5

4. Bellevue 194

5. Eastside Catholic 152

6. Lake Washington 151.5

7. Roosevelt 129

8. Auburn Mountainview 91

9. O'Dea 87

10. Bishop Blanchet 78

11. Garfield 73

12. Gig Harbor 64

13. Mountain View 58.5

14. Hazen 54

15. Ballard 47

16. Interlake 43

17. Ingraham 35

18. Mount Vernon 34

18. Shorecrest 34

20. Auburn 25

21. Stadium 20

22. Cascade 18

23. Oak Harbor 15

23. Marysville-Getchell 15

25. Timberline 9

26. Shorewood 8

26. Edmonds-Woodway 8

28. Capital 6

28. Snohomish 6

30. Kelso 4

30. Cheney 4

32. Bonney Lake 2

32. Prairie 2


